
 

Hours 
Monday through Friday 

7:00AM – 4:00PM  

(Last bus returning to 

station at 5:00pm) 

Excluding Holidays: 
 

New Year’s Day Labor Day 

Memorial Day Thanksgiving Day 
Independence Day Christmas Day 

Buses run on one-hour routes, arriving at stops 

on each hour at the approximate listed times. 

 

O ne-Way Fares*  
Regular (12 & Older) $2.00 

Children Ages 7-11 

with an adult 

$1.00 

Children to Age 6 

with an adult 

FREE 

Transfers FREE 

Any deviations $4.00 

Must be called in 48 hrs in advance 

 

  
 

  
 
 

  
 

* Please use exact change. 

   

This deviated fixed route transportation service is a 

joint project of PACS and the 

City of Hopkinsville. 

Hopkinsville Transit is a proud recipient of 

KYTC/Office of Transportation Delivery 

public transit grant funding. 

Fares, routes, and other service terms are 

subject to change. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Scan QR Code to 

see our new routes 

 

                                                                                    What are you waiting on? 

   Hop on the bus! 

 

All Hopkinsville Transit transportation 

services are open to the public. 

Services also deviate for the 

general public, including individuals 

with or without disabilities. 

# ORANGE LINE STOPS TIME 

1 PACS 0:00 

2 BLUEBIRD CT 0:09 

3 CANTON ST 0:13 

4 PARKS & REC / THOMAS ST CNTR 0:15 

5 WESTWOOD SR HOMES 0:19 

6 WESTWOOD DR 0:20 

7 GLASS AV 0:21 

8 BRICKYARD PLAZA 0:23 

9 RUFF PARK 0:25 

10 HOPKINSVILLE COMM. COLLEGE 0:27 

11 MASON'S POINTE APARTMENTS 0:29 

12 VETERANS CENTER 0:31 

13 MEANS AV @ N ELM ST 0:33 

14 CAREER CENTER 0:35 

15 MICAH MISSION 0:36 

16 SALVATION ARMY 0:39 

17 PACS 0:41 
 

# RED LINE STOPS TIME 

1 PACS 0:00 

2 S CLAY ST @ E 17TH ST 0:01 

3 E 18TH ST & PLAYGROUND 0:02 

4 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 0:04 

5 E 19TH ST & BROAD ST 0:05 

6 E 19TH ST & POPLAR ST 0:06 

7 HADDOCK'S GROCERY 0:08 

8 E PARKVIEW DR 0:10 

9 CALVIN MANOR 0:12 

10 INDUSTRIAL PARK @ OLD COMMERCE CT 0:18 

11 INDUSTRIAL PARK @ COMMERCE CT 0:19 

12 INDUSTRIAL PARK @ MITSUBISHI LN 0:20 

13 TRAD 0:25 

14 SEIMER MILLING 0:25 

15 MARTINREA 0:26 

16 TGASK (by request only) 0:29 

17 DOLLAR GENERAL STORE 0:38 

18 E 1ST ST @ PENNYRILE PARKWAY 0:39 

19 E 1ST ST @ ATTUCKS 0:40 

20 AARON MCNEIL 0:41 

21 CAREER CENTER 0:45 

22 JUSTICE CENTER 0:47 

23 W 9TH ST @ PUBLIC LIBRARY 0:48 

24 PACS 0:50 
 

# BLUE LINE STOPS TIME 

1 PACS 0:00 

2 S CLAY ST @ E 17TH ST 0:01 

3 E 21S ST 0:02 

4 BIG LOTS 0:05 

5 SAVE A LOT 0:07 

6 WALGREENS (by request only) 0:09 

7 WALMART 0:13 

8 BAPTIST HEALTH (by request only) 0:14 

9 BRADFORD SQUARE MALL 0:18 

10 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICE 0:20 

11 KROGER 0:22 

12 RITE AID 0:24 

13 TIE BREAKER PARK (seasonal) --- 

14 YMCA 0:32 

15 HOLIDAY PARK 0:37 

16 CAMPBELL PLACE 0:41 

17 CHAPEL HOUSE 0:47 

18 JENNIE STUART MEDICAL CENTER 0:48 

19 HEALTH DEPARTMENT (by request only) 0:48 

20 PACS 0:50 
 

 

Unlimited Passes  
Weekly Pass $8.00 

Monthly Pass  $25.00 
 



 

3/17/2016 


